one COUNTY | one FUTURE

105 Anapamu Street, Santa

County of Santa Barbara Barbara

Legislation Details

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

10-00605 Version: 1

Agenda Item Status: Passed

6/18/2010 In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
7/6/2010 Final action: 7/6/2010

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute Amendment No. 1 to the contract with Elevation General
Engineering Construction, Inc. (a local vendor) for 2009 American Recovery and Reinvestment Act
(ARRA) Miscellaneous Concrete Repairs in Old Town Orcutt, County Project No. 820620, 2333 A
Street, Santa Maria, CA, in the amount of $63,865.00 for a total amended contract amount of
$221,917.75, Fourth District. (4/5 Vote Required)

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

Attachments: 1. Board Letter, 2. Draft Resolution
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
7/6/2010 1 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS Approved; Chair to Execute Pass

County of Santa Barbara Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/5/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

